
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Nicht Klassifiziert

NF

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

St.Nr.

89

1

73

92

5

77

10

4

80

15

20

9

17

21

Vorname

Marlon Zech

Arne Gräb

Philipp Klakow

Dennis Besser

Dennis Sandner

Burkhard Bös

Frank Bremser

Ralf Semmler

Stefan Wilhelm

Andreas Wagner

Philipp Kaiser

Kevin Schnittker

Daniel Blüder

Christian Tietz

Nachname

, MSC Michelbacherhütte

, MSC Oberes Weißtal

, MCV Rhein-Main/DMV

, MSC Laubus-Eschbach

, AMC Langgöns/DMV

, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC

, MSC Michelbacherhütte

, Honda-Semmler-Racing-Team

, MSC Meckbach/DMV

, MSC Feldatal/DMV

, MSF Winningen

, AMC Geseke Juniorenteam

, MSC Sechshelden/DMV

, Berlin

Abstand

-

+7.979

+29.861

+24.587

+11.593

+15.724

+10.724

+9.221

+5.599

1 Runde

+42.564

+27.504

+45.861

-

Gesamtzeit

25:48.323

25:56.302

26:26.163

26:50.750

27:02.343

27:18.067

27:28.791

27:38.012

27:43.611

25:59.355

26:41.919

27:09.423

27:55.284

15:44.295

Beste Zeit.

2:15.354

2:16.102

2:14.878

2:20.374

2:21.784

2:21.625

2:22.364

2:24.070

2:25.518

2:24.794

2:29.294

2:31.335

2:37.350

2:36.115

Fahrzeug

Yamaha YZF 450 (2008)

Suzuki RMZ 450 (2008)

Kawa KX 450 F (2008)

Suzuki RM 250 (2008)

Honda XRF 250 (2007)

Husaberg FE 450 (2007)

Yamaha YZF 450 (2008)

Honda CRF 450 R (2008)

Honda CR 450 (2007)

Honda CRF 450 (2005)

Kawa KX 450 F (2007)

Suzuki TM 250 (2008)

Honda CRF 450 (2007)

Runden

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

4

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

+7.979

Durchschn.Geschw.

41,945

Beste Rundenzeit

2:14.878

Beste Geschw.

43,773

Beste Runde von
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Mernes 3. / 4. 05. 2008
Openklasse

2. Lauf - 20 min.+ 2 R.[r1]

Rennen (11 Runden)

Mernes 1,640 Km

04.05.2008 16:55

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup
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